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[.LSK HOUSING CO-OP SOCIETY L.'T'D

Instructions to the applicant: Complete parts A-C of this application form, put it in clean envelope,

label it with your HOUSING membership No. or Name, seal the envelope & submit.

Part A. Member’s Particulars

Name:

Date of birth

Membership No:

ID.NO.

Date of joining the Fund:

Postal Address:

Current Residential address:

Telephone:

Email:

Occupation:

Any other information

Current Employer

Part B: Next of Kin Details

Next of Kin Name:

ID. No.: Relationship
Postal Address:
Telephone: Email:
Part C: Beneficiary Details
ID NO. L
Beneficiary name (For minors birth | Relationship ?ueoriaetr]l:: elz) %
certificate No.) P g
1
2
3
4
5
100%
Signature
DAted LRIS.......eeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeetete e eeee e s ssesereseaens day of
Witness’s Name ......
1.D. No Address Tel
Signature ....... ...Date
Witness’s Name
1.D. No Address Tel
Signature...... e DALttt ettt + s s saeaeasesre e sesaeaeseaaes

Board of Directors:

Justus M. Munyithya (Chairman), Caleb P. Nadebu (V.Chairman), Lawrence M. Mugambi (Treasurer), Kellen G. Njue (Secretary),
Gladys W. Kinyanjui, Boniface K. Mutwiri, Samuel M. Mwaniki, Jackson O. Awele, Gad K. Gathu.

Supervisory Board:

Collins Wanderi (Chairman), Joseph Makumi (Secretary), Callen Masaka (Member)



